Microdiode Semiconductor (Shenzhen) Co., Ltd.
Build An International Brand Of Semiconductor Discrete Devices
Company Profile
Ver：2024.06
CONTENT
About US
Products
R&D and Quality

SJ
MOS
Copyright © Microdiode Semiconductor (Shenzhen) Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.
SiC MOSFET
Product Features and Benefits
• High Blocking Voltage
• Low Rd(on)
• High Speed Switching with Low Capacitances
• Excellent reliability and uniformity
• Fast switching and soft recovery
TO-247-3L
Part Number Package Type Bvdss (V) ID (A)            VGS (V)
RDS(ON) (mΩ) VGS=20V
VGS(th) (V)
Typ. Max. Min. Max.
MDDG2C065R060K3 TO-247-3L N 650 29 -8/+19 60 79 1.8 3.6
MDDG2C120R160K3 TO-247-3L N 1200 18 -10/+25 160 196 2 4
MDDG1C120R080K3 TO-247-3L N 1200 36 -10/+25 80 98 2 4
MDDG1C120R040K3 TO-247-3L N 1200 55 -10/+25 44 52 2 4
MDDG2C120R016K3 TO-247-3L N 1200 115 -8/+19 16 22.3 1.8 3.6
MDDG2C170R045K3 TO-247-3L N 1700 72 -10/+25 45 70 2 4
Copyright © Microdiode Semiconductor (Shenzhen) Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.
SiC SBD
Product Features and Benefits
• 1.7kV Schottky Rectifier

Package
最大反向峰值电压
Max.Reverse
Voltage
平均电流
  IF
浪涌电流
IFSM
正向电压
VF.Max
正向电流
@IF
反向漏电流
IR@VR
(μA)
MCRP210650SG3 TO-220 650 10 90 2 10 60
MCRK2101200SG3 TO-247-2L 1200 10 67 1.8 10 250
MCRK2201200SG3 TO-247-2L 1200 20 130 1.8 20 200
MCRK2401200SG2 TO-247-2L 1200 40 247 1.8 40 300
MCRK2101700SG3 TO-247-2L 1700 10 55 2 10 60
Copyright © Microdiode Semiconductor (Shenzhen) Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.
Package Capacity——Low Power . High Power
1
0

2
3
4 5
6
Category MDD Part No. Spec. Package
Boost inverter MDD13N50F N-MOS/500V/0.46Ω TO-220F
Push pull to
boost pressure
MDDG06R03HP N-MOS/60V/130A TO-220
Battery
protection
MDD50N03D N-MOS/30V/50A TO-252
Charge and
discharge
protection
MDD30N03D 30V/30A TO-252
VBUS tube MDDG06R10G 60V/68A PDFN5*6-8L
Synchronous
rectification
MDDG06R03HG 60V/130A PDFN5*6-8L
Copyright © Microdiode Semiconductor (Shenzhen) Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.
Main Application——Sweeping Robot
Applications Structure/Diagram Recommended Product Models
Category MDD Part No. Spec. Package